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a. fund wih ;171
WFLNAGUAVNVIEN
Twazidun UenaitNuvaa
o Jufl 31 fanan 2566

BWuSuehn (Manmvia 4)

FulsAuduan - swpzen 485,100.00/
Gulfudnn - seusiu 141,375.00/
Fusurdhndsziuiaan 213.08,
BTN m Asnpyerhss - mEdu ldifunasannuananousn 5,168.13,
MmN m Aspseihes - mdulduaaassaue 2,185.44/

Fusurhndu - srozdu
fnszua lWihguh 13,225.73; 13,225.73
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19/07/2566 50926566 (485.10)/
27/07/2566 50926576 (1,826.49)
30/08/2566 50926641 (1,800.00)
:30/08/2566 50926650 (14,700.00) ¢
30/08/2566 50926651 (1 ,603.80)/ 1
30/08/2566 50926642 (4,358.88) !
30/08/2566 50926644 (5,914.21), ;
30/08/2566 50926646 (12,375.00) R
30/08/2566 50926647 (1,367.40) 1, R
30/08/2566 50926648 (1,693.88),
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HIL  INALNAAILAYNDY fu m
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Sufiiinn
B/F ganenul 15,782,696.89
03/08/2566 SDCK SAV Depositby 27168395 29.96 0.00 15,782,726.85 363 5601396
03/08/2566 SDCA VJ'IﬂIEu’dﬂL‘lTW 10.00 0.00 15,782,736.85 363 5601396
04/08/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 14,770.80 0.00 15,767,966.05 363 5601396
04/08/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,267.00 0.00 15,764,699.05 363 5900038
04/08/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 1,930.50 0.00 15,762,768.55 363 5801095
04/08/2566SDCA FhnFueann 84.50 0.00 15,762,853.05 363 5801095
07/08/2566 SDCA Fhﬂﬁu’dﬂlﬂr’l 45,900.00 0.00 15,808,753.05 363 5300246
07/08/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 95,517.07 0.00 15,713,235.98 363 5401466
08/08/2566 SWTR mauTauﬁaﬁ 4,000.00 0.00 15,709,235.98 363 5900038
08/08/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 15,700,235.98 90063
09/08/2566 SDCA Pl'lﬂl.?'luﬁﬂl;”l 44.00 0.00 15,700,279.98 363 5401466
09/08/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 15,695,279.98 363 5401466
09/08/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,367.40 0.00 15,693,912.58 12 5401462
09/08/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 1,800.00 0.00 15,692,112.58 90063
10/08/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 17,400.00 0.00 15,674,712.58 363 5900038
10/08/2566 SDCA FJTﬂL‘EuﬁﬂL“I:'] 20,850.00 0.00 15,695,562.58 363 5401466
10/08/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 28,900.00 0.00 15,666,662.58 363 5401466
10/08/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 6,419.44 0.00 15,660,243.14 90063
10/08/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 6,023.18 0.00 15,654,219.96 90063
11/08/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 21.807.72 0.00 15,632,412.24 363 5900038
Page Dr. = 14 217,203.11 G = 6 66,918.46
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11/08/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 1,693.88 0.00 15,630,718.36 1 90063

15/08/2566 SDCK SAV Depositby 04408121 159.37 0.00 15,630,877.73 363 5401466
15/08/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,732.50 0.00 15,629,145.23 363 5401466
15/08/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 2,750.00 0.00 15,626,395.23 363 5401466
15/08/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,375.00 0.00 15,625,020.23 363 5401466
15/08/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 8,915.89 0.00 15,616,104.34 21 5400645
15/08/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 36,400.39 0.00 15,579,703.95 363 5801095
15/08/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,806.91 0.00 15,575,897.04 363 5401466
15/08/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 9,731.12 0.00 15,566,165.92 363 5401466
15/08/2566 0OTOS SAV Overdraft 396.00 0.00 15,565,769.92 438 6500206
15/08/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 495.00 0.00 15,565,274.92 438 6500206
15/08/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 6,435.00 0.00 15,558,839.92 1 90063

16/08/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 5,544.00 0.00 15,553,295.92 363 5801095
16/08/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 19,305.00 0.00 15,533,990.92 363 5801095
16/08/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,800.00 0.00 15,532,190.92 363 5401466
16/08/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 2,019.60 0.00 15,530,171.32 363 5401466
16/08/2566 SDCA Phﬂﬁuﬁﬂﬁa 20,160.00 0.00 15,550,331.32 363 5401466
16/08/2566 SWTR nauTeutind 220,987.00 0.00 15,320,344.32 363 5300246
16/08/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,600.00 0.00 15,325,744.32 363 5900038
17/08/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,300.00 0.00 15,322,444.32 363 5900038
18/08/2566 SDCK SAV Depositby 10516541 3,677,653.39 0.00 19,000,097.71 363 5801095

Page Dr.= 18 330,287.29 Cro= 3 3,697,972.76
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21/08/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 17,600.00 0.00 18,982,497.71 363 5300246
22/08/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 27,875.00 0.00 18,054,622.71 363 5401466
22/08/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 18,053,622.71 363 5601396
22/08/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 3,900.00 0.00 18,049,722.71 363 5300246
22/08/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 20,850.00 0.00 18,928,872.71 363 5401466
23/08/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 1,800.00 0.00 18,927,072.71 363 5300246
23/08/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 1,800.00 0.00 18,925,272.71 1 90063

23/08/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 1,367.40 0.00 18,923,905.31 1 90063

24/08/2566 SDCA AniSuman 14,811.00 0.00 18,938,716.31 363 5601396
24/08/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 2,307.03 0.00 18,936,409.28 1 90063

25/08/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 15,500.00 0.00 18,920,009.28 363 5401466
25/08/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 16,670.00 0.00 18,004,239.28 363 5401466
25/08/2566SDCA dhnudan 1,567.00 0.00 18,905,806.28 363 5900038
25/08/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 309.00 0.00 18,905,497.28 363 5900038
25/08/2566 SWTR aouToutiyd 426,750.00 0.00 18,478,747.28 363 5601396
25/08/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 2,375.00 0.00 18,476,372.28 363 5900038
25/08/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 693.00 0.00 18,475,679.28 363 5900038
28/08/2566 SWTR aauToutind 218,720.00 0.00 18,256,959.28 363 5900038
28/08/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 45,100.00 0.00 18,211,859.28 363 5401466
28/08/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 27,600.00 0.00 18,184,259.28 363 5401466
28/08/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 11,898.00 0.00 18,172,361.28 363 5401466

Page Dr. = 19 844,114.43 Cr.= 2 16,378.00
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28/08/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 1,800.00 0.00 18,170,561.28 363 5401466
28/08/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 534.95 0.00 18,170,026.33 363 5801095
28/08/2566 SDCA Pl'lﬂﬁuﬁﬂ!ﬂ?'l 6,392.74 0.00 18,176,919.07 363 5401466
28/08/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 1,155.00 0.00 18,175,764.07 363 5601396
28/08/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 630.00 0.00 18,175,134.07 363 5601396
28/08/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 114,366.50 0.00 18,060,767.57 12 5801040
28/08/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 851,432.63 0.00 17,209,334.94 12 5801040
28/08/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 13,167.00 0.00 17,196,167.94 1 90063
28/08/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 21,145.00 0.00 17,175,022.94 1 90063
28/08/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 61,305.14 0.00 17,113,717.80 1 90063
29/08/2566 SDCA Fhﬂﬁuf\‘ﬂmr‘l 125.00 0.00 17,113,842.80 363 5401466
29/08/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 24,637.57 0.00 17,089,205.23 1 90063
30/08/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 445,794.39 0.00 16,643,410.84 363 5801095
30/08/2566 SDCA dhnuaan 70.00 0.00 16,643,480.84 363 5601396
30/08/2566 SWTR aeuloutiad 240,000.00 0.00 16,403,480.84 363 5900038
30/08/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 52,980.19 0.00 16,350,500.65 1 90063
30/08/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 17,753.89 0.00 16,332,746.76 1 90063
31/08/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 5,979.60 0.00 16,326,767.16 363 5601396
31/08/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 1,969.11 0.00 16,324,798.05 363 5601396
31/08/25660TOS/ SAV Overdraft 792.52 0.00 16,324,005.53 V/ 90063
CIF goaon 11/ 16,324,005.53
Page Dr.= 17 1,855,443.49 Cr.= 3 7,087.74
Total Dr.= 68 3,247,048.32 Cr.= 14 3,788,356.96




